Quantity

Nr. Parts code Description HOCHER SCWP-30G
1 SCPS030SK010 Housing of the pump ERZUN 1
2 SCPS030SK011 Pump cover i 1
3 SCPS030SK012 Inlet pipe HEKE=E 1
4 SCPS030SK013 Outlet pipe HKE= 1
5 SCPS030SK014 Water pump impeller A 1
6 SCPS030SK015 Volute casing AT 1
7 SCPS030SK016 Check valve B (A1) 1
8 SCPS030SK017 Seal output HIZK O3 3 37 3 1
9 SCPS020SK018 Plug W2 IE 2
10 SCPS020SK021 O-ring 30/38 R FE 2 ) 2
11 SCPS030SK022 O-ring 54/85 OJE &l 1
12 SCPS030SK024 Sealing Washer i 5
13 SCPS020SK019 Machinery seal B &f 1
17 0W-M8 Washer M8 Sy 4
18 | SCPS030SK020 O-ring 196/226 s 1
19 BF-M10x25 Bolt Flange M10x25mm B2He, M10X 25 4
20 BF-M8x60 Bolt Flange M8x60mm 1244, M8 X 60 4
21 SCPS030SK100 Pump comp. LB 1




